
COMM AT SE COR OF SEC, RUN W 314
FT FOR POB CONT N 331.97 FT, W 3
331.97 FT, E 315.35 FT TO POB. P

MONTIQUE DANISTA/BARRETT ANTHONY
232 NW MONTIQUE CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

12-3S-16-02091-001
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1122/1745 5/25/2007 WD Q V 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CAROL & ANTHONY MONTI

DANISTA MONTIQUE & 

1097/0097 9/22/2006 WD Q V 95,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARION LEWIS MOORE

MONTIQUE (ETAL)
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26399 SFR 658 11/07/2007

2009HX Base Yr

232 NW MONTIQUE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,400 110.3860 123.63 296,712 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2009 Heated Area: 2380

BAS 2,380 100 2,380 244,218

FOP 66 30 20 2,053

2,446 2,400 246,271

BAS= W14 S4 W9  D3 L3  S4 W17 N8  L3 U3  W9  D3 L3  S43 E13
N2 E8 FOP= S4 E12 N4 W3 N3 W6 S3 W3$ E3 N3 E6 S3 E11 S4 E17
N48$.
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.40 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 19,200


